
R
10

00
 AS

46
85-

20
14

R
10

00
 AS

46
85-

20
14

ELEVANTH AVENUE

F
O

U
R

T
H

 A
V

E
N

U
E

TENTH AVENUE

EXISTING

STAGE 1

STAGE 5 STAGE 2

STAGE 3

STAGE 4

STAGE 6

STAGE 3

STAGE 3

STAGE 2

STAGE 3

EXISTING KERB + HALF ROAD CONSTRUCTION

STAGE 3a
STAGE 3a

STAGE 3a
STAGE 3a

S
T

A
G

E
 3

STAGE 2a

E
D

M
O

N
D

S
O

N
 A

V
E

N
U

E

STAGE 1

TEMPORARY TURNING HEAD. 

DEVELOPED STAGE 1. 
REMOVED STAGE 3.

STAGING

YEAR

YEAR

GROUPS

ANTICIPATED

ENROLMENTS

CARPARKS 

REQUIRED

EXISTING STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

2017-2020

K-3

248

27

2021-2022

P-5, 7-8

647

96

2023-2024

P-10

1142

158

2025-2026

P-12

1661

245

2027

P-12

1787

256

2028

P-12

1913

283

2029-2034

P-12

2117

299

TOTAL CARPARKS 

PROPOSED
33 115 213 245 361 361 361

NOTES:

- STAGE 2a + STAGE 3a 

TO BE UNDERTAKEN AS PART OF PLANNING AGREMENTS 

- STAGE 2a
HALF ROAD SONSTRUCTION TO NORTH SIDE OF

ELEVENTH AVENUE. 

- STAGE 3a:

INTERSECTION UPGRADES TO:

- EDMONDSON AVENUE + ELEVENTH AVENUE
- EDMONDSON AVENUE +TENTH AVENUE

- FOURTH AVENUE + ELEVENTH AVENUE
- FOURTH AVENUE + TENTH AVENUE

NORTH

REVISIONPROJECT NO. DRAWING NO.

DRAWING

LOT

DRAWN

DATE

STATUS

FILE

CHECKED

DP

VERIFIED

SUBURB

CLIENT

PROJECT

COPYRIGHT  ©  MUNNS SLY MOORE ARCHITECTS 2011

Reproduction of the whole or part of the document constitutes an 
infringement of copyright. The information, ideas and concepts 

contained in this document are confidential. The recipient(s) of 

this document is/are prohibited from disclosing such information, 
ideas

and concepts to any person without the prior written consent of 

the copyright holder.

NOTES

1. Use figured dimensions. Do not scale from drawings.
2. All dimensions are in millimetres, except levels and drawings 

to scale of 1:500 and smaller which are given in metres.
3. Drawings to be read in conjunction with specifications and/or 

schedules.

4. Contractor to verfiy all dimensions and levels on site prior to 
commencing any work or making of shop drawings, and seek 

instructions if any discrepancies are found.

DETAILED PROPOSAL

9
02.11.2018

\\MSMA-ADC\RedirectedFolders\ChristinaM\My

Documents\4032_MP_DA_WF_ChristinaM@munnsslymoore.com.au.rvt

SCALE: As indicated @A1

DA0524032

STAGING PLANS

Author Checker Checker

PROJECT ADDRESS

FOR APPROVAL

ST ANTHONY OF PADUA

SYDNEY CATHOLIC SCHOOLS 0 5
0

1
0
0

2
0
0

3
0
0

4
0
0

6
0
0

8
0
0

1 : 1000

DIAGRAM - STAGING1

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

1 20.04.2018 ISSUE FOR INFORMATION

2 27.06.2018 ISSUE FOR INFORMATION

3 24.07.2018 ISSUE FOR INFORMATION

4 26.07.2018 ISSUE FOR APPROVAL

5 10.10.2018 ISSUE FOR APPROVAL

6 11.10.2018 ISSUE FOR INFORMATION

7 22.10.2018 ISSUE FOR INFORMATION

8 01.11.2018 FOR APPROVAL

9 02.11.2018 FOR APPROVAL


	Sheets
	DA052 - STAGING PLANS


