

	STAGING								
	EXISTING	STAGE 1	STAGE 2	STAGE 3	STAGE 4	STAGE 5	STAGE 6		
YEAR	2017-2020	2021-2022	2023-2024	2025-2026	2027	2028	2029-2034		
YEAR GROUPS	K-3	P-5, 7-8	P-10	P-12	P-12	P-12	P-12		
ANTICIPATED ENROLMENTS	248	647	1142	1661	1787	1913	2117		
CARPARKS REQUIRED	27	96	158	245	256	283	299		
TOTAL CARPARKS PROPOSED	33	115	213	245	361	361	361		

COPYRIGHT © MUNNS SLY MOORE ARCHITECTS 2011 Reproduction of the whole or part of the document constitutes an infringement of copyright. The information, ideas and concepts contained in this document are confidential. The recipient(s) of this document is/are prohibited from disclosing such information, ideas				
	and concepts to any person without the prior written consent of the copyright holder.		02.11.2018	FOR APPROVAL
the cop			01.11.2018	FOR APPROVAL
NOTES		7	22.10.2018	ISSUE FOR INFORMATION
1	Use figured dimensions. Do not scale from drawings.	6	11.10.2018	ISSUE FOR INFORMATION
2.	All dimensions are in millimetres, except levels and drawings	5	10.10.2018	ISSUE FOR APPROVAL
to	scale of 1:500 and smaller which are given in metres.		26.07.2018	ISSUE FOR APPROVAL
3.	Drawings to be read in conjunction with specifications and/or	3	24.07.2018	ISSUE FOR INFORMATION
9	schedules.	2	27.06.2018	ISSUE FOR INFORMATION
C	Contractor to verfiy all dimensions and levels on site prior to	1	20.04.2018	ISSUE FOR INFORMATION
	commencing any work or making of shop drawings, and seek instructions if any discrepancies are found.		DATE	DESCRIPTION



## ST ANTHONY OF PADUA



CLIENT SYDNEY CATHOLIC SCHOOLS

## NOTES:

- STAGE 2a + STAGE 3a TO BE UNDERTAKEN AS PART OF PLANNING AGREMENTS
- STAGE 2a HALF ROAD SONSTRUCTION TO NORTH SIDE OF ELEVENTH AVENUE.
- STAGE 3a: INTERSECTION UPGRADES TO: EDMONDSON AVENUE + ELEVENTH AVENUE EDMONDSON AVENUE +TENTH AVENUE FOURTH AVENUE + ELEVENTH AVENUE FOURTH AVENUE + TENTH AVENUE

## MUNNS SLY MOORE architects

## DETAILED PROPOSAL STAGING PLANS

 
 MUNNS SLY MOORE ARCHITECTS PTY LTD ABN 30 008 534 049

 9 Hall Street | PO Box 5093 | Lyneham ACT 2602 Australia

 P +61 2 6248 8922 F +61 2 6248 8300
Member Australian Institute of Architects Nominated Architect Robert Sly FAIA ACT #331 NSW #6712 www.munnsslymoore.com.au

	SCALE: As indicated @A1	NORTH
STATUS FOR APPROVAL	0 50 300 400	800 600
\\MSMA-ADC\RedirectedFolders\ChristinaM\My DATE 02.11.2018 FILEDocuments\4032_MP_DA_WF_ChristinaM@munnsslymoore.com.au.rvt	PROJECT NO. DRAWING	S NO. REVISION
DRAWNAuthorCHECKEDCheckerVERIFIEDCheckerLOTDPSUBURBPROJECT ADDR	∞4032 DA	052 9